20-05-2023 PASS PERCENTAGE

SEMESTER

SUB-CD

-03

SUBJECT NAME

THEORY/PRACTICAL-----

APPEARED
C305

C309

CcC315

C332

C335

C361

C362

C364

C376

N301

N302

N303

N304

N305

N306

N307

N308

N311

N312
34

34
N313

N314
29

29
N315

PASSED PERCENTAGE
PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING-I

(SUBJECT WISE)

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT-I

PROGRAMING IN C

BUSINESS STATISTICS

BUSINESS LAWS-I

CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-I

BUSINESS STATISTICS

PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING

PROGRAMING IN C

CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-1

BUSINESS STATISTICS-1

BUSENESS LAWS-1

COMPANY LAW-1

INDIAN FINANCIAL SYSTEM

RURAL MARKETING

FOREIGN TRADE OF INDIA

NETWORKING & WEB DESIGNING

TOURISM MARKETING-1 TTM

TRAVEL AGENCY:TOUR OPERATION

26 76.00

33 97.00
ADVERTISING MEDIA

ASM

PERSONAL SELLING & SALESMANSH

27 93.00

22 75.00
DATA STRUCTURE

CA

EXAM DEC,2022

APPEARED

7164

7163

7168

7161

6493

5620

1260

189

36

36

29

29

487

PASSED

5171

5184

5613

5677

5191

4507

1123

174

25

26

24

22

422

OF BACHELOR OF COMMERCE

PERCENTAGE

66.

50.

60.

72.

72.

78.

79.

79.

80.

89.

92.

69.

72.

82.

75.

86.

.00

.00

.00

00

.00

00

00

.00

.00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00



N316

FUNDAMENTALS OF DATABASE MGT.

486 382 78.00
486 325 66.00
N319 FIRE INSURANCE PPI
N320 INSURANCE BUSINESS REGULATION
6 5 83.00
6 6 100.00
N321 INCOME TAX LAW-3 TPP
N322 GOODS AND SERVICES TAX-II TPP
99 97 97.00
99 55 55.00
N323 OFFICE PRACTICE & COMMUNICATI
N324 TYPEWRITING THEORY (ENGLISH)
16 15 93.00
TOTAL APPEARED : 7213 TOTAL PASSED

47 .80

98

17

16

34438

91

54

17

53.

83.

92.

53.

PASS PERCENTAGE

00

.00

00

00

00

.00

.00



